
36
6236

5837
93

be
st

aa
nd

 p
er

ce
el

52
29

"voorplein"

11
8

12
0

12
4a

10
2

10
6

36
6536

63 36
64

36
62

36
61

36
58

36
60

36
59

37
93

36
57

36
56

34
42

36
55

34
41

34
40

34
39

34
38

3435

47
45

48
53

48
52

47
47

48
51

49
52

51
61

37
94

fietsenstalling

naar bestaande parkeerplaatsen
bondsgebouw

bestaande parkeerplaatsen
kerkplein, 20 stuks

be
st

aa
nd

 p
er

ce
el

52
29

bestaande parkeerplaatsen,
9 stuks

nieuwe parkeerplaatsen
8 stuks


	Sheets and Views
	5548_00-N0001-20220504-Layout1


